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FLOYD

HARLAN

HOPKINS

KNOTT

LAWRENCE

LESLIE

LETCHER

MCLEAN

MUHLENBERG

PIKE

County

8360427
8360445
8360447
8365647

8480231
8480292
8480304
8485416

8540213

8600464
8605385
8607020

8640232

8660322
8660330
8660346
8665163

8670552
8670556
8677042

8755011

8897013

8898005

8980824
8980851

8980882
8981034
8981044
8984369

Permit No

RN-3
AM-2
MA-12
RN-2

RN-4
RN-2
MI-3
RN-4

MI-40

AM-1
RN-5
MI-7

RN-2

MI-14
MI-8
MI-4
RN-5

MI-2
NW-1
NW-1

MI-13

SU-2

MI-26

RN-3
MI-10

RN-3
MI-7
MI-11
MI-6

Type

SOUTHEASTERN LAND, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC

DIXIE FUEL COMPANY LLC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
HARLAN-CUMBERLAND COAL COMPANY
LLC

HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
B & W RESOURCES INC

D & J COAL COMPANY LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC
DETHERAGE MINERALS INC
B & W RESOURCES INC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
4TH GEN FUELS, LLC

ROUGH CREEK MINING LLC

MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL RESOURCES,
INC.
COVOL FUELS NO 2 LLC

COVENANT COAL CORPORATION INC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
KENTUCKY FUEL CORPORATION
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
MC MINING LLC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

04/06/2021
04/16/2021
04/20/2021
04/16/2021

04/29/2021
04/06/2021
04/27/2021
04/29/2021

04/06/2021

04/08/2021
04/16/2021
04/27/2021

04/14/2021

04/21/2021
04/13/2021
04/27/2021
04/27/2021

04/27/2021
04/22/2021
04/21/2021

04/30/2021

04/01/2021

04/29/2021

04/13/2021
04/27/2021

04/16/2021
04/01/2021
04/06/2021
04/21/2021

Final Date

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD
LONDON
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

Regional Office
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PIKE

UNION

WEBSTER

County

8984619
8984668

9135023

9175013

Permit No

RN-4
SU-5

RN-5

MI-27

Type

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
ARC KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC

ROUGH CREEK MINING LLC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

04/29/2021
04/01/2021

04/09/2021

04/13/2021

Final Date

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

Regional Office


